## ARBA MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

NAME (First and Last of Each Per	son)	Adult Youth Date of Birth
`	,	
Address:	City:	State:
Zip:Country:	Phone: ()	State: Email:
<u>USA:</u>		SECTION
Adult Membership:	$\square$ \$20 for 1 year	□\$50 for 3 Years
Youth Membership:	□ \$12 for 1 year	$\square$ \$30 for 3 years
Two Adult Combination:	$\square$ \$30 for 1 year	$\square$ \$75 for 3 years
1-Adult Family:	$\square$ \$20 + \$5 per youth/1 year	$\square$ \$50 + \$10 per youth/3 years
2-Adult Family:	$\square$ \$30 + \$5 per youth/1 year	$\square$ \$75 + \$10 per youth/3 years
T 4 4 1		
International:	□ ¢20 for 1 score	□ \$90 for 2
Adult Membership:	□ \$30 for 1 year	$\square$ \$80 for 3 years
Youth Membership:	□ \$22 for 1 year	$\square$ \$60 for 3 years
Two Adult Combination:	□ \$40 for 1 year	□ \$95 for 3 years
1-Adult Family:	$\square$ \$30 + \$5 per youth/1 year	$\square$ \$80 + \$10 per youth/3 years
2-Adult Family:	$\square$ \$40 + \$5 per youth/1 year	$\square$ \$85 + \$10 per youth/3 years
Plus Membership Upgra	de (Optional):	SECTIO
One fee per membership option/	· •	$\square$ \$60 for 3 years
family group. The Plus upgrade	·	·
includes mailed membership cards		
and mailed Domestic Rabbits		
Magazines. Only available for USA	,	
Canada & Mexico.		
		Total: \$
□PAYMENT ENCLOSED	(Cash or Check) □PLEAS	SE CHARGE MY CARD
Credit Card #	Exp Dat	e: CSV #
Recommended By:		
<b>Donations:</b> (All Donations are	Tax Deductible. <b>You MUST</b>	Include a separate CHECK)
		Hall of Fame Library \$
☐ Youth Scholarship Fund S		

## Why Become A Member?

If you raise one rabbit or one hundred, join the American Rabbit Breeders Association (ARBA). It is the largest organization of its kind in the United States. The ARBA is dedicated to the advancement, promotion, and well being of the domestic rabbit. An ARBA member receives the following:

- ARBA Membership card
- Domestic Rabbits, a bimonthly magazine free on app, available in print for a fee
- Official Guide Book (free on app, available for purchase)
- ARBA Registration and Grand Champion programs.



ARBA Office ~ Knox, PA

American Rabbit Breeders Association, Inc.

PO Box 400 Knox, PA 16232 (814) 797-4129 www.arba.net



